

---

## PACHET SANITARE

I.D.: 42103030

---

Data  
publicarii 27.02.19

Coduri CPV 44100000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.888,82 RON - 1.888,82 RON

---

Descriere: MUFA PPR 20 1/2 FI 7 X 2.94 = 20.59 MUFA PPR 20 1/2 FE 15 X 3.78 = 56.72 TEAVA PPR INS  
FIBRA 20 16 X 2.27 = 36.30 COT PPR 20/90 30 X 0.42 = 12.61 ROBINET TUR 1/2 5 X 14.71=  
73.53 ROBINET RETUR 5 X 11.76 = 58.82 CLEME PPR 20 10 X 0.294 = 2.94 BATERIE LAVOAR  
FLUENT 2 X 47.06 = 94.12 SCURGERE RAPIDA 1X1/2 40MM 2 X 4.62 = 9.24 HOLENDER PPR 20  
1/2 FE 1 X 7.14 = 7.14 RADIATOR OTEL COPAKONVEKT 22 600X1200 5 X 247.90 = 1239.50  
LAVOAR CU PIEDESTAL 55CM 2 X 138.66 = 277.31 TOTAL 1888.82

---